
                                                      
   

 
 
 
 

 

 School Calendar 24-25  
                                                                                        
Wednesday 21 August - Friday 23 Staff Days                       STAFF DAYS & INDUCTIONS 
Monday 26 & Tuesday 27 - Staff Days 
Wednesday 28, Thursday 29 & Friday 30 Inductions 
 
Monday 2 September:                                 TEACHING 
 
Monday 30 September:                                                                                                  STAFF DAY 
  
                                                                                   
Thursday 24 October:                                                                                     Yrs. 12 & 14 Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Friday 25 October:                                                                                                STAFF DAY  
 
 
Mon 28 October – Friday 1 November:                                                  MID-TERM HOLIDAY 
 
                             
Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January:                                                           CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
 
 
Tuesday 14 January – Wednesday 15 January:                                                                               OPEN EVENINGS 
 
 
Friday 17 January:                                                                           Yrs. 8 & 9 Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Monday 10 February - Friday 14 February:                                                             MID-TERM HOLIDAY 
 
 
Monday 17 February:                                                                                                                                  STAFF DAY 
                                                                                        
 
Friday 14 March:                                                                                             Yrs. 10,11&13 Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Monday 17 March:                                                              HOLIDAY 
   
 
Tuesday 18 March:                     STAFF DAY                                                       
                                                        
 
Friday 18 - Friday 25 April:                                                                         EASTER HOLIDAY 
 
 
Monday 5 May:                                                                                                             HOLIDAY 
 
                 
Monday 26 May:                                                                                                                  STAFF DAY  
 
 
Friday 27 June:                                     LAST TEACHING DAY 
 
 

BLESSED TRINITY COLLEGE 


